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Whether you are looking for a very quick bite or a leisurely dining experience, Northern Noodle House
is the place to be for a delicious bowl of handmade noodles or dumplings. Soak in the traditional
ambience while savoring your favorite northern and southern Chinese flavors emphasized in our
hand-crafted dim sum, barbecued meats and regional specialties.

At Northern Noodles House, we strive to bring the nostalgic taste of home to every guest. Our team
of chefs comes from all corners of mainland China. Every bowl of noodles and dumplings is served
with heart and soul.

We are pleased to provide sustainable alternatives on our menu and committed to making
environmentally- and socially-responsible decisions in the dining experience we offer.

Vegetarian
V Contains no meat or seafood

% Plant-based meat alternative
Does not contain meat.

Contains sustainable seafood
«f | Seafood that is either caught or farmed in ways that consider the long-term vitality of
harvested species and the well-being of the oceans.
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BNEE (£491,300%) 1,488
(BEZRARX CUERIE | Z8L)

Australia Mud Crab (Approx. 1,300q)

(Choice of Preparation Method: > ¢ Baked in Claypot / Stir-fried with Ginger and Scallions)

ERH (H700%) 588
(BEZTERN O &M/ BAELTWE /| BFR)
Tiger Grouper (Approx. 700qQ)

(Choice of Preparation Method: Braised with Homemade Sauce /
Steamed with Chicken Broth and Fresh Green Peppercorns / Steamed with Soy Sauce)

Bt w e (495005%) 498
(BRRFARX DU mBEEMY | =8 /
TR LK)

Boston Lobster (Approx. 5009)

(Choice of Preparation Method: ¢ g Stir-fried with Roasted Chili / Braised with Leek,
Shallot and Spring Onion / Steamed with Yellow Pepper Sauce and Vermicelli)

REHE (61) 428
(BAERTHEAN O W ENEILENE / AN
Dalian Abalone (6EA)

(Choice of Preparation Method: ¥ Ssteamed with Sichuan Green Peppercorn Sauce and
Sweet Potato Noodle / Steamed with Ginger and Boiling Oil Scalded with Sichuan Dried Chili)

DA

ARBZEAR (H500%) 388
(BEZRARR D AHMFRER /Y EMEXE)
Turbot (Approx. 500q)

(Choice of Preparation Method: ¢_? ## Wok-baked with Red Pepper, Garlic and Scallions /
«p Steamed with Yellow Pepper Sauce and Preserved Vegetable)

EFHN Chef’s Recommendation
> LK RS Contains Sustainable Seafood & Bk Spicy Dish
BEEHENRS AX T ERAEYEIBSHBIKERES o FIBNEHRIIHHFMI0%RST B RHSEZH -

Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.
All prices are in mop and subject to a 10% service charge. Photos are for reference only.



RBZEA (AN5005%)
L (IEHBFRE)
Turbot (Approx. 5009)
(Wok-baked with Red Pepper,
Garlic and Scallions)

BT (H95005%)
C(=EmEERY)

Boston Lobster

(Approx. 500q)

(Stir-fried with Green Chili)

REtHE (61R)

D (EREIEHE)
Dalian Abalone (6EA)
(Steamed with Sichuan
Green Peppercorn Sauce
and Sweet Potato Noodles)



CERBANR
Zhu Cheng Style
Smoked Meat Platter
(Pork Ears, Beef Tongue,

Wagyu Beef Cheek, Chﬂﬁ? .
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~— Tossed Mixed Greens with Nuts

7= R A =31
Braised Sea Co
with 0 ' Sauce

U REERS
-’h‘ .Sichuan Style
| Wlchicken with chili
q dP oil
{}‘j and Pepper Oi
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EWERPE 238
Zhu Cheng Style Smoked Meat Platter
(Pork Ears, Beef Tonque, Wagyu Beef Cheek, Chicken)

of BEX KEBIZ 238

Braised Sea Conch with Soy Sauce

e FHites 128

Tossed Eel and Cucumber with Vinegar

W JFR R Bk XS 98
Sichuan Style Chicken with Chili and Pepper 0il

VRBICAHEE 78

Tossed Mixed Greens with Nuts

V I OR K EK 68
Beijing Style Marinated Wheat Gluten

BRAXBEASEENZ 128
Double-boiled Pigeon Soup with
Ginseng and Lion's Mane Mushroom

W REEABERBRRERE 128
Hot and Sour Soup with Yellow Croaker and Fish Maw

EFFHEN Chef’s Recommendation \ﬂ A Vegetarian
@ KRS Contains Sustainable Seafood & Bk Spicy Dish

BEHENRS AXTEARYIHRERRS) o AENMERIHHEM0%RSE - BAERHSEZA -
Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.
All prices are in MmoP and subject to a 10% service charge. Photos are for reference only.
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with Chili and Cumin

E4X88

Stewed Beef Back Ribs with Homemade Soy Sauce

RIETEMFFASB

Lamb Skewer with Cumin

ez iRsg ($ R
Roasted Chicken with Herbs (Half)

RIEREE®RETF
Northeastern Style Charcoal Grilled Pork Knuckle

RABREI G

Wood Smoked Roasted Pigeon with Lemongrass

RETHEXBE
Charcoal Grilled Assorted Vegetables Platter
(Eggplant, Pepper, Chive, Okra)

EFFHEN Chef’s Recommendation ¥ Sk Spicy Dish

b ZE MR R F R R (Large) 528
Northwest Style Grilled Lamb Rack M (small) 268

218

188

178

168

158

98

EEHEHRS AR T EARMSBRBRRS) - ENEARTMHFM10%RSHE - A RHSET M -

Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.
All prices are in moP and subject to a 10% service charge. Photos are for reference only.



CRETEREEH S o .

Lamb Skewer with Cumin



CEEEENT
Tossed Noodles with
Crab Roe Sauce

LELHEHE
Sea Bream and
Vegetable Noodles Soup

O BT HRE S
Shaanxi Style Beef
Noodles with ChiI}i oil

e



FEEHEHE

Tossed Noodles with Crab Roe Sauce

X0 &5 HE
Sea Bream and Vegetable Noodles Soup

willAFHRFE
Shanxi Style Mutton Noodles Soup

»BEFHE
Beef Noodles Soup with Pickled Cabbage

b BR84 B E R H
Shaanxi Style Beef Noodles with Chili Qil

i = F
Fresh Shrimp Wonton Noodles Soup

EEEEEAREM
Poached Pork Wonton with Conpoy and
Seaweed in Chicken Soup

ZIAREEM
Beijing Style Tossed Noodles with Minced Pork

JHE/AFZF/HE/FETEH/ LBEE
Noodles Option: Knife-shaved Noodles /

Hand-pulled Thin Noodles / Hand-pulled Thick Noodles /

268

138

128

128

118

118

108

98

Hand-pulled Noodle Pieces / Shanghai White Noodles

EFHEN Chef’s Recommendation ¥ Bk Spicy Dish

BEEHENRS AR T ARSI BHERRE - AENENRTTAFZMI00RSEE - BERIHSEZM -

Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.
All prices are in MmoP and subject to a 10% service charge. Photos are for reference only.
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MN8N E B
Steamed Luffa and Shrimp Dumplings

BEERDEE
Steamed Pork and Crab Meat Dumplings

K B E % E h

Spicy Scallion Pancake with Iberico Ham

REBIERIWEGH
Minced Pork and Leek Pancake

SRl oINS
Steamed Pork and Kelp Bun

EFHEAN Chef’s Recommendation U Sk Spicy Dish

88

88

78

68

48

EEHEHRS AR T EARMIBRBRRS) o ENE AR HFM10%RSHE - B RHSET M -

Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.
All prices are in moP and subject to a 10% service charge. Photos are for reference only.
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Steamed Pork and
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PR B E 5 Zom it
Spicy Scallion Pancake
with Iberico Ham




@ K% JUAE B R s
Pan-fried Pork and
= Scallop Dumplings

(%ﬁﬂ¥_ﬁ*u’$§¢ﬁﬁ¥
EEREARAIRTF )

Signature Dumpling Platter ;.ﬂ. .iféf‘f
. (Crab Roe and Shrimp Uunwphngs / SR
-~ Onion and Beef Dumplings / ._:: e
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Pan-fried Chinese Chive Dumplings



48 1% 7 9 s
(BEFF 8RR EBFART
EEBEART)

Signature Dumpling Platter
(Crab Roe and Shrimp Dumplings / Onion and Beef Dumplings /
Fennel and Pork Dumplings)

BalF=6KI1R 68
Crab Roe and Shrimp Dumplings

FE AR T 68

Onion and Beef Dumplings

EEHERBRIRT 68

Fennel and Pork Dumplings

RE N e G 68
Pan-fried Pork and Scallop Dumplings

BRIEXEF 68
Pan-fried Chinese Chive Dumplings

EFHS Chef's Recommendation
BEANENRS RATEARYSHEEBIRRS o FIEMERITHHEZM10%RSE - B RESEZA -

Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.
All prices are in MmoP and subject to a 10% service charge. Photos are for reference only.
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VR ki AN
Braised Goose and Abalone with
Homemade Soy Sauce

Tk B 4R K 8F 3K
Beijing Wok-fried King Prawns with
"Kung Po" Sauce

W R = 6
Wok-fried Yellow Eel, Prawns and Pork Tripe
with Chili

W E TR R
Claypot Stewed Beef with Pickled Mustard Leaves in
Sour Broth

B/RERER
"Harbin" Wok-fried Sweet and Sour Iberico Pork

EFHEAN Chef’s Recommendation U Sk Spicy Dish

298

288

238

238

188

EEHEHRS AR T EARMIBRBRRS) o ENEARTMHFEM10%RSHE - BFRHSET M -

Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.
All prices are in moP and subject to a 10% service charge. Photos are for reference only.



K R 8% B Jt K38
Braised Goose and Abalone
with Homemade Soy Sauce

C axg=e ,
~ Wok-fried Yellow Eel, f
_ PorktTripe_wiihP:ﬂi
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LEIEHHRER
el ! Wok-fried Assorted Seafood
with Luncheon Meat,
Chili and Pepper

B % 7 98
~ Crispy Chicken with Chili
- and Pepper
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bEMHXREESR
Xin Jiang Style Roasted Grouper

BT ERRER
Wok-fried Assorted Seafood with
Luncheon Meat, Chili and Pepper

MEFMFER
Poached Lamb Ribs, Served with Lamb Soup

YEFEDF L
Stir-fried Shredded Beef with Coriander

W& BT 5
Crispy Chicken with Chili and Pepper

FEFFH#S Chef’s Recommendation U FIk Spicy Dish

298

298

268

198

168

BEEHENRS AR T AR I BHERRE - AENEIRTTHAFZMI00RSEE - BERHSEZM -

Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.
All prices are in MmoP and subject to a 10% service charge. Photos are for reference only.

S3I1TVIDIdS ISIMHIION ¥ = B % X @%}



s @

\|
/)

A o

ANISIND DNOANVHS

BIRBS
Braised Sea Cucumber with Leek

TR A
Deep-fried Mandarin Fish with Sweet and
Sour Sauce

BRXEREEH S
Braised Assorted Seafood with Chili and
Spicy Paste

B E
Wok-fried Pork Kidney with Bamboo Shoot and
Black Wood Mushroom

NP
Yi Meng Style Braised Chicken with Chili,
Served with Baked Buns

EFH#A Chef’s Recommendation U Sk Spicy Dish

558

388

338

168

158

FEEHENRS AR T EARDIBRERRE - AENMEARTNHAFZMI00REE - BFRHSEZM -

Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.
All prices are in MmoP and subject to a 10% service charge. Photos are for reference only.



BREEXE

Deep-fried Mandarin Fish with
Sweet and Sour Sauce

o -



- Stir-fried Shredded
Purple Potato with
Chili and Vinegar

\ CFEHMFERE
*Stir-fried Broccolini

with Pinenuts and
Tea Oil

B EHLE K
Stir-fried Mixed Corn
with Green Pepper



TEAFRREF 128
Braised Geoduck with Potato and Celery

Vo BRmREL T2 98
Stir-fried Shredded Purple Potato with Chili and
Vinegar

VEBRMRF=®E 98

Stir-fried Broccolini with Pinenuts and Tea Qil

T £ KK 98
Stir-fried Mixed Corn with Green Pepper

N A R S 38
Crispy Eggplant with Sesame and
Homemade Sauce

FEFFH#ST Chef’s Recommendation \ﬂ ERE Vegetarian 8 FIk Spicy Dish
BEEHENRS AX T EARYIBSEBIKERES o FAIBNERIHHFEMI0%RSTE -BARHESEZH -

Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.
All prices are in MoP and subject to a 10% service charge. Photos are for reference only.
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S MERITBEIR (¥ R)
Lobster with Pickled Mustard Leaves and
Rice in Soup (Half)

& H K F R F R

Baked Cous Cous Rice with Roasted Lamb

EEFEFRHEIR
Wok-fried Beef and Onion served with
Steamed Rice

WINE B EEWIR
Fried Rice with Assorted Seafood
in Termite Mushroom Sauce

22 | B 1R
Steamed Rice

FEHES Chef’s Recommendation P AL % RIS Contains Sustainable Seafood

258

158

128

128

20

EEHEHRS AR TEARMIBRBERRS) o ENEARITHHFZEM10%RSH - B RHSEZM -

Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.
All prices are in moP and subject to a 10% service charge. Photos are for reference only.



© HETK FER F IR
Baked Cous Cous Rice with
3 Roasted Lamb

) \

A

N

CRERITEIR (£R)
Lobster with Pickled
Mustard Leaves and
Rice in Soup (Half)




CENREME K
(RT3 5T, MR RE)

S BE LR

Imperial Hawthorn Cake




BN®EMNE K 688
(FIIE#f T, MR EK)

Double-boiled Bird's Nest with Flower Honey

(Choice of Coconut Milk / Wolfberry Puree)

8 R A 198

Seasonal Fruit Platter

RZBEE 98
Homemade Chinese Herbal Jelly with Honey

BB AREE LK kR 88
Double-boiled Peach Resin and
Fermented Glutinous Rice with Red Wine

5 LR 88

Imperial Hawthorn Cake

TREFEEE 68

Taro and Peanut Paste with Nuts

EFHAN Chef's Recommendation

BEHNENRS R FEMRYEBRERRS - FIENERRIIHHEMI0%RESE - BARHSEZR -
Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.
All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge. Photos are for reference only.
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% ﬁ }L’)}Q lzlﬁl:l Drinks

AR
Lemon Tea

5B WE
Milk Tea

B 0 mE

Fresh Brewed Coffee

5K U e

Espresso

60, SR 0 o

Cappuccino

SR
Soy Milk

& 4 13
Fresh Milk

B8 7

Homemade Sour Prune Juice

mEF RS K

Sugar Cane and Water Chestnut Tea

IR Hot

45

45

45

45

45

40

40

40

40

EEHEHRS AR TEARMSEHEURE] o AENHEARTHHAFMI0%RSE

Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.

All prices are in moP and subject to a 10% service charge.

ARIR Cold

50

50

50

50

40

40

40

40



@i *’E % ‘;"' Fresh Fruit Juice

B 5t

Fresh Orange Juice

7 JI T

Fresh Watermelon Juice

% & It
Fresh Melon Juice

T RT

Mango Juice

5‘7, 7J( Soft Drinks

Al @ 1 5k
Coke

T #E AR

Coke Zero

5z

Sprite

BR T 7K
Soda Water

EEHEHRS AR TEARMSEREURRE] o AENHEARTHHAFMI0%RSE

Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.

All prices are in moP and subject to a 10% service charge.

B aLs

60

60

60

60

45

45

45

45

SANING B0 ¥ @@w
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R K Mineral Water

ik = 7k
Evian

28 K

Perrier

ﬂﬂi /@ Beers

=

Tsing Tao

7]
Macau Beer

==
=)
(==

Heineken

B B

Budweiser

ERERMRBRERER.2% U L o BEMNENRS A X THARYIBRERRS
FRENHE DRI HEIN10%MR S5 5% -

The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength higher than 1.2% vol.

Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.

All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge.

(330ml) 55

(330ml) 55

70

70

70

70



':F' % }@ Chinese Spirits

mMEAE
Kwei Chow Moutai

ERRIOFEES0Y%
Wu Liang Ye (10 Years Reserve) 50%

HRIE52%
Wu Liang Ye 52%

L HE-KR Z2BE52%
Yanghe Blue Sky 52%

PN EE-4FEH52%
Lu Zhou Lao Jiao (Te Qu) 52%

BEFEMREHILSHE2Y%
Bai Nian Hu Tu 52%

BEMRB52%
Bai Nian Hu Tu 52%

% % 7@ Wine

AREpi]
House Red Wine

BHEEB
House White Wine

BRI mEEREREIR. 2% L o HEANENRS AXTEARNIHRERRS

FRENHE IR HEIN10%MR S5 5 -
The alcoholic beverages have an alcohol strength higher than 1.2% vol.

Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.

All prices are in MOP and subject to a 10% service charge.

5,200

4,980

2,980

1,780

880

(asoml) 480

B sur

350

250

(125ml) 88

B aLs

70

50

SINING  Bo ¥ @g@
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SANIIA

':F' % § Chinese Tea

30FEHREER 168
30-Year Pu Erh

20F B EEHE 88
20-Year Pu Erh

WEBRUE 68
Hua Xiang Tie Guan Yin

EEEEAR 48
Royal Ripe Pu Erh

WL e H 48
Zhe Jiang Long Jing

LM B % 48

Hang Zhou Feverfew

EF IR S 48
Jasmine Tea
REFER AL per person 10

Healthy Buckwheat Tea

BEMNENRS AXTEARYIBRERRS o FIAENE IR HEMN0%RSE
Please inform our service staff if you have any food allergies or dietary requirements.
All prices are in moP and subject to a 10% service charge.



