ルカ板機 ● NORTHERN NOODLE HOUSE





无论是想休闲从容的享受美食,或是快捷的吃碗好面,「北方面栈」是你不二 之选。食客在中国传统装潢的环境下品尝厨师们用心制作的精美点心、明炉烧 烤和各色地道风味。

我们的厨师团队来自五湖四海,每日都诚意十足地用心煮好每一碗面条及饺子, 让食客在「北方面栈」感受到那份家乡人情味,满足地发出会心微笑,回味著 老家记忆的承载。

Whether you are looking for a very quick bite or a leisurely dining experience, Northern Noodle House is the place to be for a delicious bowl of handmade noodles or dumplings. Soak in the traditional ambience while savoring your favorite northern and southern Chinese flavors emphasized in our hand-crafted dim sum, barbecued meats and regional specialties.

At Northern Noodles House, we strive to bring the nostalgic taste of home to every quest. Our team of chefs comes from all corners of mainland China. Every bowl of noodles and dumplings is served with heart and soul.

We are pleased to provide sustainable alternatives on our menu and committed to making environmentally- and socially-responsible decisions in the dining experience we offer.



Vegetarian Contains no meat or seafood



Plant-based meat alternative Does not contain meat.



Contains sustainable seafood Seafood that is either caught or farmed in ways that consider the long-term vitality of harvested species and the well-being of the oceans.

我们致力于餐厅提供的用膳体验中作出对环境和社会负责任的决策,在餐厅菜式 上以可持续的食材替代产品入馔。



蔬食 不含肉或海鲜



新素肉是指由植物材料(即素食成分)制成的产品。

Ø

含可持续发展海产

以可持续方式捕捞或养殖的海鲜,维护海产物种多样性和生态系统,保护海洋福祉。



澳洲泥蟹(约1,300克)

1,488

(自选烹调方式:≌炒香锅焗/姜葱炒) Australia Mud Crab (Approx. 1,300g)

(Choice of Preparation Method: 🏠 🌽 Baked in Claypot / Stir-fried with Ginger and Scallions)

老虎斑(约700克)

588

(自选烹调方式: 쓸 酱焖 / 鸡汁鲜花椒蒸 / 清蒸)

Tiger Grouper (Approx. 700g)

(Choice of Preparation Method: 😭 Braised with Homemade Sauce /

Steamed with Chicken Broth and Fresh Green Peppercorns / Steamed with Soy Sauce)

☞ 波士顿龙虾(约500克)

498

(自选烹调方式:알炒云南皱皮椒炒 / 三葱油焖 /

金椒蒜蓉粉丝蒸)

Boston Lobster (Approx. 500g)

(Choice of Preparation Method: 😭 📂 Stir-fried with Roasted Chili / Braised with Leek, Shallot and Spring Onion / Steamed with Yellow Pepper Sauce and Vermicelli)

大连鲍鱼(6只)

428

(自选烹调方式: 🍲 🖢 藤椒酱红薯粉蒸 / 油淋)

Dalian Abalone (6EA)

(Choice of Preparation Method: 😭 📂 Steamed with Sichuan Green Peppercorn Sauce and Sweet Potato Noodle / Steamed with Ginger and Boiling Oil Scalded with Sichuan Dried Chili)

深海多宝鱼(约500克)

388

(自选烹调方式:☆炒红胡椒蒜葱焗/炒金椒雪菜蒸)

Turbot (Approx. 500g)

(Choice of Preparation Method: 🏠 💯 Wok-baked with Red Pepper, Garlic and Scallions /

👺 Steamed with Yellow Pepper Sauce and Preserved Vegetable)







	诸城熏肉拼盘 Zhu Cheng Style Smoked Meat Platter (Pork Ears, Beef Tongue, Wagyu Beef Cheek, Chicken)	238
•×	酱卤大连海螺 Braised Sea Conch with Soy Sauce	238
	脆瓜拌手撕鳗鱼 Tossed Eel and Cucumber with Vinegar	128
	麻辣藤椒鸡 Sichuan Style Chicken with Chili and Pepper Oil	98
V	果仁大拌菜 Tossed Mixed Greens with Nuts	78
V	京味烤麸 Beijing Style Marinated Wheat Gluten	68
	猴头菌人参炖老鸽汤 Double-boiled Pigeon Soup with Ginseng and Lion's Mane Mushroom	128
**	大连黄鱼花胶酸辣羹 Hot and Sour Soup with Yellow Croaker and Fish Maw	128



◎ 含可持续发展海产 Contains Sustainable Seafood



<u> No</u>	塞外炭烧羊架 Northwest Style Grilled Lamb Rack with Chili and Cumin	大份(Large) 小份(Small)	
	酱牛脊骨 Stewed Beef Back Ribs with Homemade So	oy Sauce	218
_	炭烧宁夏滩羊羊肉串 Lamb Skewer with Cumin		188
_	脆皮烧鸡(半只) Roasted Chicken with Herbs (Half)		178
_	东北炭烧酱猪手 Northeastern Style Charcoal Grilled Pork	Knuckle	168
	果木烧乳鸽 Wood Smoked Roasted Pigeon with Lemo	ongrass	158
	烧烤什锦蔬菜拼盘 Charcoal Grilled Assorted Vegetables Pla (Fagnlant Penner Chive Okra)	tter	98





ਊ炭烧宁夏滩羊羊肉串 Lamb Skewer with Cumin







刀削面/拉条子/扯面/裤带面/上海白面 Noodles Option: Knife-shaved Noodles / Hand-pulled Thin Noodles / Hand-pulled Thick Noodles / Hand-pulled Noodle Pieces / Shanghai White Noodles



	胜瓜鲜虾小笼包 Steamed Luffa and Shrimp Dumplings	88
_	招牌蟹肉小笼包 Steamed Pork and Crab Meat Dumplings	88
	辣味黑毛猪葱油饼 Spicy Scallion Pancake with Iberico Ham	78
	京葱猪肉馅饼 Minced Pork and Leek Pancake	68
_	海带鲜肉大包 Steamed Pork and Kelp Bun	48











學铁锅鲜鲍炖大鹅 Braised Goose and Abalone with Homemade Soy Sauce	298
貸京派宫保大虾球 Beijing Wok-fried King Prawns with "Kung Po" Sauce	288
✅渔家溜三鲜 Wok-fried Yellow Eel, Prawns and Pork Tripe with Chili	238
❤ 酸汤雪花肥牛煲 Claypot Stewed Beef with Pickled Mustard Leaves in Sour Broth	238
쓸哈尔滨锅包肉 "Harbin" Wok-fried Sweet and Sour Iberico Pork	188











	葱烧海参 Braised Sea Cucumber with Leek	558
	糖醋桂花鱼 Deep-fried Mandarin Fish with Sweet and Sour Sauce	388
₩	渔家香辣海鲜烩 Braised Assorted Seafood with Chili and Spicy Paste	338
쓸	爆炒腰花 Wok-fried Pork Kidney with Bamboo Shoot and Black Wood Mushroom	168
<i>\(\text{\tinx{\text{\texi{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\ti}\xi{\text{\ti}\xi{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi{\text{\texi{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\ti}}\\ \ti}}\\tittt}}\\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\tin}}\tittt{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\tittt{\text{\texi}\tittt{\text{\texi}\tittt{\text{\text{\texi}\tittt{\text{\text{\texit{\text{\texi}\tittt{\text{\texit{\texi}\tittt{\texi}\tittt{\texi}\tittt{\texi}\tittt{\tiint}\tex</i>	沂蒙小炒鸡 Yi Meng Style Braised Chicken with Chili, Served with Baked Buns	158

















酸菜龙虾泡饭 (半只) Lobster with Pickled Mustard Leaves and Rice in Soup (Half)	258
古斯米羊肉手抓饭 Baked Cous Cous Rice with Roasted Lamb	158
延吉洋葱牛肉拌饭 Wok-fried Beef and Onion served with Steamed Rice	128
鸡枞菌酱海皇炒饭 Fried Rice with Assorted Seafood in Termite Mushroom Sauce	128
丝苗白饭 Steamed Rice	20











各式饮品 Drinks	热饮 Hot	冻饮 Cold
柠檬红茶 Lemon Tea	45	50
香滑奶茶 Milk Tea	45	50
即磨咖啡 Fresh Brewed Coffee	45	50
特浓咖啡 Espresso	45	
泡沫咖啡 Cappuccino	45	50
纯豆浆 Soy Milk	40	40
鲜牛奶 Fresh Milk	40	40
酸梅汤 Homemade Sour Prune Juice	40	40
竹蔗茅根马蹄水 Sugar Cane and Water Chestnut Tea	40	40





矿泉水 Mineral Water

依 云 水 Evian	(330ml) 55
巴黎水 Perrier	(330ml) 55
啤酒 Beers	
青岛 Tsing Tao	70
澳门 Macau Beer	70
喜力 Heineken	70
百 威 Budweiser	70



中国名酒 Chinese Spirits

贵州茅台 Kwei Chow Moutai	5,200
五粮液10年珍藏50% Wu Liang Ye (10 Years Reserve) 50%	4,980
五粮液52% Wu Liang Ye 52%	2,980
洋河经典-天之蓝52% Yanghe Blue Sky 52%	1,780
泸州老窖-特曲52% Lu Zhou Lao Jiao (Te Qu) 52%	880
百年糊涂银世纪酒52% Bai Nian Hu Tu 52%	(450ml) 480
百年糊涂酒52% Bai Nian Hu Tu 52%	(125ml) 88

葡萄酒 Wine	每瓶 BLT	每杯 GLS
红葡萄酒 House Red Wine	350	70
白葡萄酒 House White Wine	250	50



中国名茶 Chinese Tea

30年熟普洱茶 30-Year Pu Erh	168
20年熟普洱茶 20-Year Pu Erh	88
花香铁观音 Hua Xiang Tie Guan Yin	68
宫廷普洱熟茶 Royal Ripe Pu Erh	48
浙江龙井 Zhe Jiang Long Jing	48
杭州胎菊 Hang Zhou Feverfew	48
茉莉花茶 Jasmine Tea	48
健康荞麦茶 Healthy Buckwheat Tea	每位 per person 10